Tube Mini

Tube Mini Weiss @59 Blendring Aluminium

Artikelnummer:
EAN:

Richtlinien
BVB:

Materialien und Ausfiihrung
Gehause:
Farbe:

Montage/Anschluss
Montage:

GroB3e

Lange (mm) L:

Breite (mm) W:

Ho6he (mm) H:
Abdeckmald (mm) D:
Gewicht (kg) brutto/netto:

Verpackung
VerpackungsmaRe (mm):

320683
7021983206831

{3

Ja

Aluminium
Weil3-matt (RAL 9003)

Innen

55

7

18

55

0.046 /0.024

85x85x20

102 mm
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